Sant Tulsidas College, Rehla , Palamu

Internal Examination-2022, Semester-VI|, Session- 2019-22

Economics,Comm. DSE-3

| Sl Date Day Sitting-| Sitting-l
No. Time:- 11:30 A.M. to 12:30 |Time:- 01:00 P.M. to
P.M. 02:00P.M.
1 108/09/2022 | Thursday |Geography, Philosophy Geography, Philosophy
CC-13 CC-14
2 [10/09/2022| Saturday |Geography, Philosophy Geography, Philosophy
DSE-3 DSE-4 B
3 [12/09/2022| Monday |History, Home Sc. CC-13 | History, Home Sc. CC-14
4 [13/09/2022| Tuesday |History, Home Sc. DSE-3 |History, Home Sc. DSE-4
5 [14/09/2022 | Wednesday | Hindi, English, Urdu, Hindi, English, Urdu,
Sanskrit CC-13 Sanskrit CC-14
6 |15/09/2022| Thursday |Hindi, English, Urdu, Hindi, English, Urdu,
Sanskrit DSE-3 Sanskrit DSE-4
7 119/09/2022| Monday [Pol. Sc., Sociology CC-13 |Pol. Sc., Sociology CC-14
8 |20/09/2022| Tuesday |Pol. Sc., Sociology DSE-3 |Pol. Sc., Sociology DSE-4
9 |21/09/2022 | Wednesday | Psychology, Psychology,
Economics,Comm. CC-13 | Economics,Comm CC-14
10 |22/09/2022| Thursday |Psychology, Psychology, Economics,
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